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autosurveillance CHR 2001

Nig

mois

débit
en m3/j

pH

DBO
en Kglj

DCO
en Kg/j

MES
en Kg/j

NTK
en Kg/j

N global
en Kg/j

P total
en Kgfj

janvier

février

mars

avril

mal

juin

_juillet

aout

03-sept

302,30

10,00

25,70

77,20

20,80

9,32

9,44

3,31

octobre

novembre

06-déc

413,50

10,00

77,20

172,10

51,30

14,49

14,68

2,83




autosurveillance CHR 2002

mois

débit
en m3/j

pH

DBO
en Kg/j

DCO
en Kg/j

MES
en Kg/j

NTK
en Kg/j

N global
en Kg/j

P total
en Kg/j

janvier

février

mars

avril

mai

juin

uillet

07-aolt

307,90

9,70

20,30

62,60

11,80

5,74

5,83

2,03

septembre

octobre

novembre

10-déc

477,60

10,00

43,50

136,00

25,50

11,72

11,88

3,41




